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7
09:25

1600 m
11.654 €

Flach

Afgri Equipment Handicap
Rennpreis: 11.654 €
For pure blood Male, geldings and females of two years and more (Purses distributed to 8 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1600

Box: 11
ML: 18,0

61.00

Mexi Cola
8j. b W (Epaulette - Juice)

Trainer: R F Brown
Besitzer: Trucking Nominees Pty Ltd (

Jarrad Noske

2022: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €60.145 €
18.02 Esperance 9 60.0 1600 11.203 Brayden Gaerth Galahs Do Roar, Magic Will Reign, Warzach
03.02 Esperance 7 57.0 1600 18.166 Jerry Noske Wheatstack Thief, Kallaroo, Deel Red
20.01 Esperance 5 57.0 1400 11.203 Jerry Noske Baby Blues, Nicklaus, Magniforce
02.01 Esperance 4 57.0 1400 11.203 Jerry Noske Kitgum, I Am Spartacus, Kallaroo
16.10 Kalgoorlie 4 56.0 1400 13.322 5,6 Natasha Faithfull Turbo Power, Nurhaci, Solarize

2
Box: 4
ML: 28,0

59.00

Recapitulate
10j. b W (Tickets - Hasty Snip)

Trainer: H Harding
Besitzer: H M Harding & M A Capelli

Clint Johnston-Porter

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €112.190 €
19.02 Mt Barker 5 57.0 1850 13.322 12,0 Rosie Mahony Mr Mt Walker, Blaiszen Cazah, Hoist The C
03.02 Esperance 6 54.0 1600 18.166 Rosie Mahony Wheatstack Thief, Kallaroo, Deel Red
02.01 Esperance 7 56.0 1400 11.203 Victoria Corver Kitgum, I Am Spartacus, Kallaroo
16.12 Esperance 8 56.0 1300 11.203 Keshaw Dhurun I Am Spartacus, Magniforce, Balladeer
21.08 Kalgoorlie 7 56.0 1610 24.433 Keshaw Dhurun Shoot Ur Shot, Misty Lad, Devine Beast

3
Box: 8
ML: 76,0

57.50

Magic Of Zeus
6j. br W (Zoustar - More Black Magic)

Trainer: K R Mahoney
Besitzer: K R Mahoney

Andrew Castle

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €44.667 €
24.02 Esperance 1 57.5 1600 7.267 Andrew Castle Magic Of Zeus, Galiba, Buster's Force
18.02 Esperance 11 56.5 1600 11.203 M Morita Galahs Do Roar, Magic Will Reign, Warzach
03.02 Esperance 4 56.5 1400 11.203 Kristy Bennett Market Stryke, Irritable Rodnee, Warzachan
06.11 York 5 59.5 1500 9.689 13,0 Angela Johnston Miette Star, Marlini, Duke Of Magnus
22.10 Collie 2 58.5 1400 8.478 Kristy Bennett Hezazeb, Magic Of Zeus, Tommy To Jack

4
Box: 1
ML: 15,0

57.50

Secret Pearl
7j. br S (So Secret - Hyden)

Trainer: Ricky Moss
Besitzer: R W Moss

Alan Kennedy

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €197.863 €
24.02 Esperance 7 58.0 1600 7.267 Brayden Gaerth Magic Of Zeus, Galiba, Buster's Force
18.02 Esperance 9 54.0 2000 11.203 Jerry Noske Al Di La, Baby Blues, Kallaroo
03.02 Esperance 5 54.0 1600 18.166 Kristy Bennett Wheatstack Thief, Kallaroo, Deel Red
20.01 Esperance 5 59.0 2000 11.203 S Altieri Al Di La, Wheatstack Thief, Count Grundy
13.01 Esperance 1 57.0 1400 11.203 C Haddon Secret Pearl, Market Stryke, Watch Me Ney 

5
Box: 3
ML: 62,0

57.00

Deel Red
8j. b W (Dundeel - Runzonred)

Trainer: H Harding
Besitzer: M D Hancock, Mrs H M Hardi

Victoria Corver A

2022: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €82.523 €
19.02 Mt Barker 7 54.0 2000 21.194 7,1 Victoria Corver Brave Contender, Artie's Comet, Rhythm St
03.02 Esperance 3 54.0 1600 18.166 Victoria Corver Wheatstack Thief, Kallaroo, Deel Red
13.01 Esperance 5 59.0 1400 11.203 Victoria Corver Baby Blues, Another Demon, Galahs Do Ro
01.10 Kalgoorlie 4 55.0 1760 36.513 Natasha Faithfull Feuding, Magic Will Reign, Pretty Friar
17.09 Belmont Park 16 54.0 2200 36.332 Joseph Azzopardi Devonia, Blackwater Bay, Red Hot Hope

6
Box: 5
ML: 74,0

57.00

Warzachantz
8j. br W (War Chant - Relinquish)

Trainer: G J Burger
Besitzer: G J Burger

Lisa Staples

2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2019: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €57.479 €
18.02 Esperance 3 57.0 1600 11.203 Andrew Castle Galahs Do Roar, Magic Will Reign, Warzach
03.02 Esperance 3 57.0 1400 11.203 L Staples Market Stryke, Irritable Rodnee, Warzachan
13.01 Esperance 4 59.0 1400 11.203 L Staples Baby Blues, Another Demon, Galahs Do Ro
02.01 Esperance 3 57.5 1600 11.203 L Staples Koranis, Market Stryke, Warzachantz
16.12 Esperance 7 59.5 1400 11.203 L Staples Just Striking, Fair Justice, Blue Turns To Gr

7
Box: 9
ML: 26,0

55.50

Frankie Blue Eyes
7j. b W (Tavistock - Starbelly)

Trainer: Josh Brown
Besitzer: C Forder, Mrs L Hunt, Mrs K

William Pike

38.714 €
18.02 Esperance 1 58.0 1300 11.203 Jarrad Noske Frankie Blue Eyes, My Boy Chris, Lucie Ma
03.02 Esperance 3 58.0 1600 11.203 Jarrad Noske Yamatai, Bellini Boy, Frankie Blue Eyes
20.01 Esperance 2 55.5 1400 11.203 Brayden Gaerth Aboard, Frankie Blue Eyes, Lucie Manette
13.01 Esperance 6 56.5 1600 11.203 Brayden Gaerth Kenny The King, Saffiano, Habib
02.01 Esperance 9 58.5 1300 11.203 Jerry Noske Winsalot, Gambler's Gold, Not A Word

8
Box: 10
ML: 28,0

54.00

All On Black
7j. b W (Blackfriars - Risktaker)

Trainer: P D Tapper
Besitzer: N Jordan & P D Tapper

Kristy Bennett

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €28.552 €
24.02 Esperance 8 55.0 1600 7.267 P Edwards Magic Of Zeus, Galiba, Buster's Force
18.02 Esperance 5 57.0 2000 11.203 M Morita Bellini Boy, Free Solo, Meritia
03.02 Esperance 6 56.5 1600 11.203 Keshaw Dhurun Yamatai, Bellini Boy, Frankie Blue Eyes
20.01 Esperance 9 54.0 1400 11.203 C Nicoll Baby Blues, Nicklaus, Magniforce
13.01 Esperance 7 54.5 1400 11.203 Kate Witten Secret Pearl, Market Stryke, Watch Me Ney 

9
Box: 12
ML: 11,0

54.00

Cousin Nicci
4j. b S (Nicconi - First Cousin)

Trainer: D R Harrison
Besitzer: Bridge Patrol Lodge (Mgr: D 

Joseph Azzopardi

12.270 €
24.02 Esperance 1 56.0 1600 7.267 Brayden Gaerth Cousin Nicci, Let The Dust Fly, Oakwood
18.02 Esperance 3 55.0 1300 9.992 R Forrest Silver Sax, Minor Detail, Cousin Nicci
03.02 Esperance 3 55.0 1100 9.992 Natasha Faithfull Mrs Kangaroo, Lost Smile, Cousin Nicci
20.01 Esperance 2 54.5 1200 9.992 R Forrest Fault, Cousin Nicci, Ishinca View
31.12 Pinjarra 3 54.5 1000 13.625 R Forrest Ruler Rocket, Make Mine Super, Cousin Nic

10
Box: 2
ML: 24,0

54.00

Dawn Enigma
7j. b W (My Atacanta - Delicate Snip)

Trainer: P D Tapper
Besitzer: N Jordan

J Valenti

2021: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2020: 0  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €20.105 €
24.02 Esperance 5 55.0 1300 7.267 Kristy Bennett Counter Drive, Salvara, Saint Clements
20.01 Esperance 10 54.5 2000 11.203 R Forrest Al Di La, Wheatstack Thief, Count Grundy
13.01 Esperance 10 58.0 1600 11.203 C Haddon Kenny The King, Saffiano, Habib
26.12 Esperance 1 56.0 1400 11.203 M Morita Dawn Enigma, Aboard, Count Grundy
03.12 Esperance 12 55.0 1100 11.203 Brayden Gaerth Our Pandemonium, Saasmit, Boozeroo

11
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

54.00

Marty's Party
6j. b W (My Admiration - Louisiana Blues)

Trainer: Joanna Offen
Besitzer: E A Bott & A J Bott

Renee Forrest

14.232 €
18.02 Esperance 8 51.0 2000 11.203 Zephen Johnston-Porte Bellini Boy, Free Solo, Meritia
03.02 Esperance 9 55.0 1600 11.203 Brandon Louis Yamatai, Bellini Boy, Frankie Blue Eyes
22.01 Mt Barker 6 56.0 1850 13.322 Kate Witten Three Eze, Taxi, Choose To Cruise
02.01 Esperance 12 54.0 1600 11.203 Kate Witten Koranis, Market Stryke, Warzachantz
26.12 Esperance 6 57.0 1400 11.203 C Haddon Dawn Enigma, Aboard, Count Grundy

12
Box: 7
ML: 43,0

54.00

Playing Zeus
8j. b W (Playing God - Death Knock)

Trainer: Colin Haddon
Besitzer: N J Haddon

Jerry Noske

32.344 €
24.02 Esperance 9 57.0 1600 7.267 C Haddon Magic Of Zeus, Galiba, Buster's Force
18.02 Esperance 12 56.0 1600 11.203 C Haddon Galahs Do Roar, Magic Will Reign, Warzach
03.02 Esperance 5 55.0 1400 11.203 K Cross Fair Justice, Counter Drive, Patrocity
20.01 Esperance 10 55.5 1200 11.203 C Nicoll Winsalot, Leading Man, Fair Justice
03.12 Esperance 10 56.5 1400 11.203 C Haddon Galahs Do Roar, Fair Justice, Censure

Wettstar - Tipp:Frankie Blue Eyes (7) - Magic Of Zeus (3) - Warzachantz (6) - Recapitulate (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


